Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 copies Fee Lease - 5 copies	Energy,	NT	Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89					
<u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NN		IN API NO. (API NO. (assigned by OCD on New Wells) 30-025-30925					
<u>DISTRICT II</u> P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, 1		Santa Fe, New Mexico	87304-2088	5. Indica	te Type of Lease S			
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azte	-		6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. B-159					
	ION FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN, C	R PLUG BACK					
1a. Type of Work:		7. Lease	Name or Unit A	greement Name				
DRILL X RE-ENTER DEEPEN PLUG BACK					/ MEXICO -C	- STATE NCT-2		
b. Type of Well:								
WELL WELL X								
2. Name of Operator				8. Well I	vo.			
TEXACO PRODUCI	NG INC.		10					
3. Address of Operator			9. Pool name or Wildcat					
P. U. BOX 3109,	Midland, Texas 7	9702	·	EUM	EUMONT YATES 7 RIVERS (PRO GAS)			
4. Well Location Unit Letter <u>H</u>	: 1800 Feet F	rom The NORTH	Line and 66	50 Fe	et From The	EAST Line		
Section 1	9 Towns	hip 20-SOUTH Ran	<mark>⊛</mark> 37–EAST	NMPM L	.EA	County		
		10. Proposed Depth		<u> </u>				
			520 '	11. Formation	I2. Rotary or C.T. INROSE ROTARY			
13. Elevations (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond 15. Drilling Contractor					IGSE ROTARY 16. Approx. Date Work will start 07-15-90			
17.		BLANKET				07-13-30		
		OPOSED CASING AN						
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING 13 3/8	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEP		OF CEMENT	EST. TOP		
12 1/4	8 5/8				DI-MIX 750	SURFACE SURFACE		
7 7/8	5 1/2	15.5#	3620'		800	SURFACE		
				1				

CEMENTING PROGRAM: CONDUCTOR - REDI-MIX.

8 5/8 in. CASING - 550 SX CLASS H WITH 2% GEL & 2% Cacl2 (14.8PPG, 1.38f3/S, 6.5gw/s). F/B 200 SX CLASS H WITH 2% Cacl2 (15.6ppg, 1.19f3/s, 5.2gw/s).

5 1/2 in. CASING - 450 SX 35/65 POZ CLASS H WITH 6% GEL, 5% SALT & 1/4# FLOCELE (12.8ppg, 1.87f3/s, 9. 9gw/s). F/B 350 SX CLASS H WITH 2% Cacl2 (15.6ppg, 1.19f3/s, 5.2gw/s).

GREENHILL PETROLEUM OPERATORS A WELL IN THIS 1/4 1/4 SECTION AND THEY HAVE BEEN FURNISHED A COPY OF THIS APPLICATION .

NON-STANDARD GAS PRORATION UNIT - ORDER NO. R-520.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PROPOSED NEW

SIONATURE C. Wale Howard		Т 06-08-90
TYPE OR PRINT NAME C. W. HOWARD		TELEPHONE NO. 915-688-4606
(This space for State Use)		
APPROVED BY OTIS	1930	DATE DATE 1990

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

1

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 14-65

• 2

All distances	must be	from the	euter bour	daries of	the Section.

		All distances must be f	om the outer bou	nderies of	the Section.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Operator TEXAC	O PRODUCIN	G INC.	NEW ME	exico"	STATE	NCT 2	Well No.
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range		County		
н	19	20 SOUTH	37 6	EAST	1	EA	
Actual Footage Loc	ation of Well;				L		
1800	feet from the N	IORTH line and	6 60'	fee	t from the	EAST	line
Ground Level Elev.	Producing For		Pool				Dedicated Acreage:
3529	' PI	ENROSE	EUMONT	YATES	5 7RVRS		160
3529 PENROSE EUMONT YATES 7RVRS 160 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 1							
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).							
		ifferent ownership is c nitization, force-pooli		he well,	have the i	nterests of	all owners been consoli-
Yes	🛄 No Ifan	swer is "yes?' type of	consolidatio	n	÷		·····
this form it	necessary.)						ated. (Use reverse side of
No allowab forced-pool sion.	le will be assigne ing, or otherwise)	ed to the well until all or until a non-standard	interests hav unit, elimina	e been c iting suc	onsolidate h interests	d (by com , has been	munitization, unitization, approved by the Commis-
	1			*****	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		CERTIFICATION
ł	1		i i	· .	8		CERTIFICATION
		Ŧ	1		1 k		
		×	- I		X	I hereby c	ertify that the information con-
		*	I		K.	tained her	ein is true and complete to the
			#0 1	1	<u>,</u> 🟌	best of my	knowledge and belief.
	1		#9	180	° 🚯	20 0	m ·
	1					(λ, λ) .	10 auch
		\$		_		Norme DD	MARIOTT
	1	K		7	£		MARIOII
·			1	~	<u>.</u>	Position DIVIS	ION SURVEYOR
	· ·	\$	1	14	- 660-		TON SORVETOR
	1	3	i		> <i>181</i>	Compony TFY	ACO PRODUCING INC.
1	Ì	3	1	#/4			
	1	3	1	GREEN PET			
	1	3				00111	E 4,1990
	······		8888889<u>888</u>8		0000		
ł	1		1				
Į	1		1				certify that the well location
1	i i		l				this plat was plotted from field
			ł				actual surveys made by me or
1 ·	1		I				supervision, and that the same
	1						id correct to the best of my
	1		1			knowledge	and belief.
┝────	· +	+					
1	· · • •		I			JUNE	4, 1990
1	I		1			Date Surveye	
	1		-			Richard	B. Duniven
[1		1				Professional Engineer
1	1		1			and/or Land	-
	I	ł	₹ 1			ρ	
	i	1	1			Sel1	b. Leann
						Certificate N	io.
0 330 660 1	1320 1880 1980	2310 2640 2000	1800 10	1	1		4882
				00	-		



14 Cameron Hud Gauge or equivalent (location optional in choke line).

15 2ⁿ minimum 3000# W.P. flanged or threaded full opening steel gate valve, or Halliburton Lo Torc Plug valve.

					TEXACO, INC.	
SCALE	DATE	EST. NO.	DRO, NO.	}		
DRAWN BY:					EXHIBIT C	
CHECKED BY:				1		1
APPROVED BY-		<u> </u>				